LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Highbay Linear Full Body
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/5

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 4/5
Rev Date: 10/21/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
LL-HBLFB-90-50-UNV-WH 90 12394 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-90-40-UNV-WH 90 12193 4000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-135-50-UNV-WH 135 18564 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-135-40-UNV-WH 135 18401 4000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-180-50-UNV-WH 180 24603 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-180-40-UNV-WH 180 24457 4000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-215-50-UNV-WH 215 30356 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-215-40-UNV-WH 215 29929 4000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-265-50-UNV-WH 265 37996 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-265-40-UNV-WH 265 37590 4000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-320-50-UNV-WH 320 44460 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-320-40-UNV-WH 320 44235 4000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-425-50-UNV-WH 425 60629 5000 120-277 White
LL-HBLFB-425-40-UNV-WH 425 59278 4000 120-277 White
Mounting Ordering Information
Part # Description
HBLFB-SMK-12.625WIDE Surface-mount kit – 90W, 135W, 180W, 265W & 320W
HBLFB-SMK-17.25WIDE Surface-mount kit – 215W & 425W
HBLFB-PMK Pendant-mount kit – 90W, 135W, 180W, 265W, 320W, & 425W
HBLFB-PMK8 Pendant-mount kit – 215W
HBLFB-CMK3 Cable-mounting kit, 3 meters long
HBLFB-CMK5 Cable-mounting kit, 5 meters long
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
HBLFB-CRLENS-12X23 Clear lens – 90W, 135W & 180W
HBLFB-CRLENS-17X23 Clear lens – 215W
HBLFB-CRLENS-12X45 Clear lens – 265W & 320W
HBLFB-CRLENS-17X45 Clear lens – 425W
HBLFB-DIFLENS-12X23 Diffuse lens – 90W, 135W & 180W
HBLFB-DIFLENS-17X23 Diffuse lens – 215W
HBLFB-DIFLENS-12X45 Diffuse lens – 265W & 320W
HBLFB-DIFLENS-17X45 Diffuse lens – 425W
HBLFB-WG-12X23 Wire-guard kit – 90W, 135W & 180W
HBLFB-WG-17X23 Wire-guard kit – 215W
Highbay Linear Full Body
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 5/5
Rev Date: 10/21/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
HBLFB-WG-12X45 Wire-guard kit – 265W & 320W
HBLFB-WG-17X45 Wire-guard kit – 425W
OS Passive infrared **ONLY AVAILABLE FOR 120-277V** *ON/OFF ONLY*
ODS Microwave Sensor **ONLY AVAILABLE FOR 120-277V**
HBLFB-ODS-REMOTE Remote Control For ODS Sensor
EM12 Emergency Driver (1200 lumens)